Sawtooth Relay 2019

Overall Results

Place OA Team # Team Name

1 109
2 104
3 124
4 69
5 43
6 122
7 162
8 63
9 44
10 34
11 170
12 103
13 78
14 100
15 50
16 5

17 154
18 107
19 65
20 157
21 151
22 13
23 18
24 72
25 93
26 149
27 105
28 47
29 159
30 14
31 29
32 171
33 62
34 41

35 147
36 24
37 94
38 150
39 118
40 174
41 166
42 7

43 75
44 37
45 8

46 132

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boise Billies

Space Streakers

Bast Fastards Part Deux
Dirty Old Fastards

R.W. A. Runnaz Wit Attitudes
Sofa Kingdom

Benny And The Jets
McCall's Merciful Mafia
Running Like Centaurs
Micronators

The Mill SV

Dream Chafers

The Sexicans

Braveys

Galena Summit Is Fake News
The Empire Strides Back
Breaking 2

John Adam's Breakfast

The Can't Ketchums

Faster Than A Speeding Mullet
Where's My Uber?

EO Sole Fire

Sole Sisters
Missoulapalooza

R.N.R

Ryan's Relay Getting Married
Chafing The Dream

Seniors Of Mosier Valley
The Pacemakers

Sawtooth Sockeye
Galena's Plummet

Tequila Sunrise

Gopher It!

Blood, Sweat, & Beers
Sparkling Ice

Time Cops

The Sweaty Bob's

Tailwind

Udder Staminia

Middle Age Madness
Marauding Monkeys

Easier Said Than Run

The Absconders

Running Russets

Sawtooth Shark (Do Do Do)
Sugar Rush

Relay

Place Div Division
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7/3/2019 5:12 PM

MENS OPEN

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS
COED OPEN
MASTERS MEN
MENS OPEN

MENS OPEN

MENS OPEN

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS
COED OPEN
CORPORATE
WOMENS OPEN
MENS OPEN

MENS OPEN

HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS
COED OPEN

MENS OPEN

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS
COED OPEN

MENS OPEN

MENS OPEN

MENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS
COED OPEN

COED OPEN

MENS OPEN

MENS OPEN
MASTERS MEN
HIGH SCHOOL BOYS
COED OPEN

COED OPEN

COED OPEN

COED OPEN

COED OPEN
MASTERS COED
CORPORATE

MENS OPEN

COED OPEN

MENS OPEN
MASTERS COED
MENS OPEN

COED OPEN

MENS OPEN
CORPORATE

COED OPEN
CORPORATE

Pace
05:32.473
06:20.069
06:40.699
06:40.933
06:42.142
06:51.289
06:52.765
07:04.415
07:14.802
07:18.289
07:18.844
07:20.426
07:30.619
07:33.714
07:33.836
07:42.926
07:47.125
07:51.387
07:53.373
07:56.252
08:00.298
08:03.528
08:04.703
08:06.124
08:08.096
08:10.340
08:12.685
08:12.775
08:13.937
08:15.213
08:19.937
08:22.547
08:23.359
08:26.362
08:28.518
08:30.795
08:32.257
08:38.595
08:40.191
08:40.773
08:41.313
08:44.492
08:44.497
08:45.020
08:45.137
08:49.010

Clock Time
5:43:03.400
6:32:10.070
6:53:27.270
6:53:41.740
6:54:56.630
7:04:22.910
7:05:54.300
7:17:55.510
7:28:38.590
7:32:14.460
7:32:48.820
7:34:26.790
7:44:57.840
7:48:09.410
7:48:17.010
7:57:39.740
8:01:59.730
8:06:23.560
8:08:26.540
8:11:24.780
8:15:35.230
8:18:55.230
8:20:07.980
8:21:35.910
8:23:38.020
8:25:56.940
8:28:22.140
8:28:27.700
8:29:39.620
8:30:58.610
8:35:51.080
8:38:32.690
8:39:22.970
8:42:28.880
8:44:42.320
8:47:03.310
8:48:33.860
8:55:06.200
8:56:45.000
8:57:21.060
8:57:54.500
9:01:11.300
9:01:11.610
9:01:44.000
9:01:51.230
9:05:50.990
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Sawtooth Relay 2019

Overall Results

Place OA Team # Team Name

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

www.ProRaceTiming.com

136
40
73
23
4
87
130
106
143
53
101
16
33
68
30
137
55
51
97
89
84
36
80
108
85
83
56
158
96
168
142
139
114
67
131
32
161
156
90
45
116
123
164
167
59
58

PMC Meanders Blue
Couples Retreat

Run With Aplomb
Building Sore Muscles
Six Sweaty Sacks

Will Run 4 Beer

Run Like A Mother
SeReOs RaCErS

Taste The Rainbow

Pimp My Stride

For The Adventure

Dr. Marvel's Oxygen Emporium
The Mantra Mountaineers
Check Your Sole

Stick Ponies

Baker Creek Ramblers
Team Click Bank

Call Girls

Average Joes

Moist, Moist, Baby!

Last Call

Pimp My Stride - The Sequel
Pacing Pandas

1st Class Blisters

Legs Miserables

A Team Has No Name
Running Walkers

Buns Of Glory

Jelly Belly Pacers

Cool Runnings
Scrambled Legs

Buzzed

The Running Jokes
Strangers In A Van Il
Running to The Beet

Run Like The Winded
Guardians Of The Galenaxy
The Flying Hellfish
Wiggle Wiggle 2

A League Of Our Own
Long Distance Relay-tionship
Sawtitters

Snake River Spuddies
Cirque du Sore Legs
Sorenreinyoungsius
Pearly Gaits

Relay

Place Div Division

5
14
3
6
16
15
3
16
17
17
18
19
20
4
21
18
7
5
6
22
4
23
24
8
7
25
19
8
20
26
27
28
29
30
9
31
21
10
32
33
34
9
35
22
36
37

7/3/2019 5:12 PM

CORPORATE
COED OPEN
MASTERS COED
CORPORATE
MENS OPEN
COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
MENS OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
MENS OPEN
CORPORATE
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
MASTERS COED
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
CORPORATE
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
MENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
CORPORATE
COED OPEN
MENS OPEN
CORPORATE
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
MENS OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN

Pace
08:50.210
08:52.819
08:52.919
08:53.522
08:53.770
08:54.285
08:54.882
08:55.256
08:56.986
08:57.485
08:58.016
09:05.809
09:07.798
09:08.849
09:08.872
09:09.623
09:12.522
09:12.933
09:15.522
09:15.980
09:16.524
09:16.614
09:17.420
09:18.683
09:19.796
09:20.337
09:21.211
09:22.179
09:24.468
09:25.305
09:26.377
09:27.490
09:27.495
09:29.252
09:30.579
09:31.573
09:31.772
09:31.780
09:32.552
09:32.578
09:33.840
09:35.037
09:35.497
09:35.840
09:37.961
09:38.942

Clock Time
9:07:05.280
9:09:46.850
9:09:53.000
9:10:30.370
9:10:45.710
9:11:17.580
9:11:54.570
9:12:17.670
9:14:04.820
9:14:35.700
9:15:08.590
9:23:11.020
9:25:14.170
9:26:19.270
9:26:20.680
9:27:07.190
9:30:06.630
9:30:32.100
9:33:12.380
9:33:40.750
9:34:14.430
9:34:19.990
9:35:09.890
9:36:28.080
9:37:36.970
9:38:10.460
9:39:04.570
9:40:04.510
9:42:26.220
9:43:18.040
9:44:24.390
9:45:33.320
9:45:33.600
9:47:22.420
9:48:44.550
9:49:46.070
9:49:58.420
9:49:58.910
9:50:46.720
9:50:48.310
9:52:06.460
9:53:20.550
9:53:48.990
9:54:10.240
9:56:21.570
9:57:22.270
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Sawtooth Relay 2019

Relay

Overall Results

Place OA Team # Team Name

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

www.ProRaceTiming.com

133
98
1
11
10
163
54
25
175
148
165
172
49
146
138
127
20
117
112
86
121
42
19
95
110
52
135
12
141
74
26
60
129
169
70
64
155
79
88

71
113
48
82
35

Sweet Sensations

5 "D" Bombers

Champion OG's

We Thought You Said Rum!
Ignorance Is Blisters

Too Fat For Uniforms

RC Runners

Sisters With Sole

Kicken Swass!

Radical Condor
Perfectenschlag

Spud Racers

#WCW

The Runs

A Case Of The Runs

Pour Decisions

Normal People Would Drive
Tatchos-Tator Tots With Nachos
Lady Docs

Madams Of Mayhem

Off Like A Wedding Dress
Knights Of Guinness

A Running Joke

The Sweaty Betty's

L@s Correcampnos

Big Runbowskis

PMC Purple

2 Beavers 4 Logs

10 Testes, 1 Chessie
Rockin' Relay Rockettes
Rippin' Bunz

Between A Walk & A Hard Pace
Six Sweaty Chicks

Twisted Sisters

Shine

Mountain Lion Stranglers
Flicker & Shine

Baby Got Track
Cock-A-Doodle-Doo

Sweat And Tears For Beers
In The End Waldo Found Himself
Team Ramrod

Bad Case Of The Runs
#beerme

Team Rearview

ABG Girls

Place Div Division

11 CORPORATE

38 COED OPEN

39 COED OPEN
40 COED OPEN
41 COED OPEN

23 MENS OPEN
42 COED OPEN

10 WOMENS OPEN
43 COED OPEN

24 MENS OPEN
44 COED OPEN

45 COED OPEN

11 WOMENS OPEN
46 COED OPEN

47 COED OPEN

12 WOMENS OPEN
48 COED OPEN

49 COED OPEN

13 WOMENS OPEN
14 WOMENS OPEN
25 MENS OPEN

3 MASTERS MEN
50 COED OPEN

15 WOMENS OPEN
51 COED OPEN

52 COED OPEN

12 CORPORATE
26 MENS OPEN

27 MENS OPEN

1 MASTERS WOMEN
28 MENS OPEN

5 MASTERS COED
16 WOMENS OPEN
2 MASTERS WOMEN
53 COED OPEN

54 COED OPEN

55 COED OPEN

17 WOMENS OPEN
56 COED OPEN

57 COED OPEN

3 MASTERS WOMEN
29 MENS OPEN

58 COED OPEN

18 WOMENS OPEN
19 WOMENS OPEN
20 WOMENS OPEN

7/3/2019 5:12 PM

Pace
09:39.724
09:42.245
09:42.620
09:43.130
09:44.275
09:46.356
09:47.333
09:48.469
09:50.363
09:50.445
09:51.209
09:53.641
09:58.961
09:59.461
10:00.824
10:02.357
10:03.780
10:05.508
10:06.955
10:07.584
10:09.368
10:09.799
10:09.860
10:10.946
10:11.962
10:16.203
10:16.572
10:20.323
10:21.852
10:26.019
10:28.358
10:29.120
10:29.853
10:30.114
10:33.056
10:34.353
10:34.896
10:39.477
10:40.105
10:43.434
10:47.156
10:49.823
10:51.845
10:52.741
10:58.049
10:58.368

Clock Time
9:58:10.690
10:00:46.770
10:01:10.000
10:01:41.590
10:02:52.470
10:05:01.330
10:06:01.760
10:07:12.130
10:09:09.350
10:09:14.440
10:10:01.730
10:12:32.300
10:18:01.690
10:18:32.660
10:19:57.030
10:21:31.940
10:23:00.000
10:24:47.000
10:26:16.590
10:26:55.500
10:28:45.960
10:29:12.650
10:29:16.450
10:30:23.690
10:31:26.540
10:35:49.120
10:36:12.000
10:40:04.220
10:41:38.860
10:45:56.850
10:48:21.630
10:49:08.820
10:49:54.210
10:50:10.350
10:53:12.510
10:54:32.780
10:55:06.390
10:59:50.020
11:00:28.910
11:03:55.020
11:07:45.450
11:10:30.560
11:12:35.700
11:13:31.200
11:18:59.810
11:19:19.590
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Sawtooth Relay 2019

Relay

Overall Results

Place OA Team # Team Name

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

61
128
27
119
115
99
38
76
22
144
77
126
31
160
120
9
125
21
57
102
15
111
152
66
182
173
92
134
91
17
28
81
153

39
46
140
145

Dumbledore's Army

Beer Run

Superhero Sprinters

1st Place

Rose' All Day

Purple Cobras

Keeping Up With The Jones's
Worst Game Of Tag Ever!
Wishful Thinkers

Cocktails & Coors Light
Mom Squad

Mombies

Sneak Attack

Hula Honeys

RNers

Run-So-Far-lans

Return Of The Coffee Chickens
Bubble Chasers

Just Here For The After-Party
Get Outside

Runnin Dust Bunnies

Alc And Talc

Running Dead

#BASIC

Sky Satterfield

SHE

Row Bros

PMC Meanders Black
Ladies Of The 80's
Lightning Ladies

Ruck Up And Run

Turtle Tread - Slow As Shell
Check Out These Pipes
Determined Divas

We Got The Runs

Probably Gonna Walk
Team Flash

SWATT

Place Div Division
21 WOMENS OPEN
59 COED OPEN
60 COED OPEN
22 WOMENS OPEN
23 WOMENS OPEN
30 MENS OPEN
61 COED OPEN
62 COED OPEN
31 MENS OPEN
24 WOMENS OPEN
25 WOMENS OPEN
26 WOMENS OPEN
63 COED OPEN
27 WOMENS OPEN
32 MENS OPEN
64 COED OPEN
4 MASTERS MEN
65 COED OPEN
66 COED OPEN
6 MASTERS COED
28 WOMENS OPEN
4 MASTERS WOMEN
67 COED OPEN
29 WOMENS OPEN
1 SOLO
30 WOMENS OPEN
5 MASTERS MEN
13 CORPORATE
31 WOMENS OPEN
32 WOMENS OPEN
68 COED OPEN
69 COED OPEN
14 CORPORATE
5 MASTERS WOMEN

DNS  COED OPEN
DNS  WOMENS OPEN
DNS  WOMENS OPEN
DNS  COED OPEN

7/3/2019 5:12 PM

Pace
10:58.378
11:01.773
11:02.480
11:05.362
11:07.087
11:07.883
11:08.034
11:09.003
11:11.496
11:12.772
11:13.977
11:15.289
11:17.435
11:18.921
11:21.939
11:30.791
11:32.534
11:36.413
11:37.120
11:42.400
11:45.281
11:47.117
11:52.674
11:58.139
11:59.541
12:01.224
12:14.598
12:29.375
12:44.365
12:45.911
12:47.793
12:52.087
14:20.707
14:28.043

Clock Time
11:19:20.200
11:22:50.390
11:23:34.110
11:26:32.550
11:28:19.340
11:29:08.610
11:29:18.000
11:30:18.000
11:32:52.330
11:34:11.300
11:35:25.910
11:36:47.120
11:39:00.000
11:40:32.000
11:43:38.870
11:52:46.900
11:54:34.790
11:58:34.940
11:59:18.670
12:04:45.570
12:07:43.970
12:09:37.640
12:15:21.650
12:21:00.000
12:22:26.810
12:24:11.000
12:37:58.990
12:53:13.810
13:08:41.830
13:10:17.570
13:12:14.060
13:16:39.880
14:48:06.390
14:55:40.540
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Place OA Team # Team Name

1 109 Boise Billies
2 104  Space Streakers
3 124  Bast Fastards Part Deux

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Sawtooth Relay 2019

Relay

Team Category Results

Place Div
1st
2nd
3rd

7/3/2019 5:12 PM

Division
Over All
Over All
Over All

Pace Clock Time

05:32.473 5:43:03.400
06:20.069 6:32:10.070
06:40.699 6:53:27.270
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Sawtooth Relay 2019

Relay

Team Category Results

Place OA Team # Team Name

9
15
18
24
25
30
31
32
33
34
38
42
45
48
52
54
56
57
58
59
61
66
68
69
72
76
77
78
79
80
82
85
86
87
89
91
92
94
95
96
97
99
101
103
104
106

www.ProRaceTiming.com

44
50
107
72
93
14
29
171
62
41
150
7
8
40
87
106
53
101
16
33
30
89
36
80
83
168
142
139
114
67
32
90
45
116
164
59
58
98

11
10
54
175
165
172
146

Running Like Centaurs
Galena Summit Is Fake News
John Adam's Breakfast
Missoulapalooza

R.N.R

Sawtooth Sockeye
Galena's Plummet

Tequila Sunrise

Gopher It!

Blood, Sweat, & Beers
Tailwind

Easier Said Than Run
Sawtooth Shark (Do Do Do)
Couples Retreat

Will Run 4 Beer

SeReOs RaCErS

Pimp My Stride

For The Adventure

Dr. Marvel's Oxygen Emporium
The Mantra Mountaineers
Stick Ponies

Moist, Moist, Baby!

Pimp My Stride - The Sequel
Pacing Pandas

A Team Has No Name

Cool Runnings

Scrambled Legs

Buzzed

The Running Jokes
Strangers In A Van I

Run Like The Winded
Wiggle Wiggle 2

A League Of Our Own

Long Distance Relay-tionship
Snake River Spuddies
Sorenreinyoungsius

Pearly Gaits

5 "D" Bombers

Champion OG's

We Thought You Said Rum!
Ignorance Is Blisters

RC Runners

Kicken Swass!
Perfectenschlag

Spud Racers

The Runs

Place Div Division
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7/3/2019 5:12 PM

COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN

Pace
07:14.802

07:33.836
07:51.387
08:06.124
08:08.096
08:15.213
08:19.937
08:22.547
08:23.359
08:26.362
08:38.595
08:44.492
08:45.137
08:52.819
08:54.285
08:55.256
08:57.485
08:58.016
09:05.809
09:07.798
09:08.872
09:15.980
09:16.614
09:17.420
09:20.337
09:25.305
09:26.377
09:27.490
09:27.495
09:29.252
09:31.573
09:32.552
09:32.578
09:33.840
09:35.497
09:37.961
09:38.942
09:42.245
09:42.620
09:43.130
09:44.275
09:47.333
09:50.363
09:51.209
09:53.641
09:59.461

Clock Time
7:28:38.590

7:48:17.010
8:06:23.560
8:21:35.910
8:23:38.020
8:30:58.610
8:35:51.080
8:38:32.690
8:39:22.970
8:42:28.880
8:55:06.200
9:01:11.300
9:01:51.230
9:09:46.850
9:11:17.580
9:12:17.670
9:14:35.700
9:15:08.590
9:23:11.020
9:25:14.170
9:26:20.680
9:33:40.750
9:34:19.990
9:35:09.890
9:38:10.460
9:43:18.040
9:44:24.390
9:45:33.320
9:45:33.600
9:47:22.420
9:49:46.070
9:50:46.720
9:50:48.310
9:52:06.460
9:53:48.990
9:56:21.570
9:67:22.270
10:00:46.770
10:01:10.000
10:01:41.590
10:02:52.470
10:06:01.760
10:09:09.350
10:10:01.730
10:12:32.300
10:18:32.660
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Sawtooth Relay 2019

Place OA Team # Team Name

107
109
110
115
117
118
127
128
129
131
132
135
140
141
145
146
151
154
156
157
161
169
170
DNS
DNS

138
20
117
19
110
52
70
64
155
88
6
113
128
27
38
76
31
9
21
57
152
28
81
39
145

Division

COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN

Relay
Team Category Results
Place Div
A Case Of The Runs 47
Normal People Would Drive 48
Tatchos-Tator Tots With Nachos 49
A Running Joke 50
L@s Correcampnos 51
Big Runbowskis 52
Shine 53
Mountain Lion Stranglers 54
Flicker & Shine 55
Cock-A-Doodle-Doo 56
Sweat And Tears For Beers 57
Bad Case Of The Runs 58
Beer Run 59
Superhero Sprinters 60
Keeping Up With The Jones's 61
Worst Game Of Tag Ever! 62
Sneak Attack 63
Run-So-Far-lans 64
Bubble Chasers 65
Just Here For The After-Party 66
Running Dead 67
Ruck Up And Run 68
Turtle Tread - Slow As Shell 69
We Got The Runs DNS
SWATT DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

7/3/2019 5:12 PM

COED OPEN

Pace
10:00.824
10:03.780
10:05.508
10:09.860
10:11.962
10:16.203
10:33.056
10:34.353
10:34.896
10:40.105
10:43.434
10:51.845
11:01.773
11:02.480
11:08.034
11:09.003
11:17.435
11:30.791
11:36.413
11:37.120
11:52.674
12:47.793
12:52.087

Clock Time
10:19:57.030
10:23:00.000
10:24:47.000
10:29:16.450
10:31:26.540
10:35:49.120
10:53:12.510
10:54:32.780
10:55:06.390
11:00:28.910
11:03:55.020
11:12:35.700
11:22:50.390
11:23:34.110
11:29:18.000
11:30:18.000
11:39:00.000
11:52:46.900
11:58:34.940
11:59:18.670
12:15:21.650
13:12:14.060
13:16:39.880
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Place OA Team # Team Name

10
36
44
46
47
50
63
70
81
84
93
119
166
171

34
24
37
132
136
23
55
108
131
156
133
135
134
153

Micronators

Time Cops

Running Russets
Sugar Rush

PMC Meanders Blue
Building Sore Muscles
Team Click Bank

1st Class Blisters
Running to The Beet
The Flying Hellfish
Sweet Sensations
PMC Purple

PMC Meanders Black
Check Out These Pipes

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Sawtooth Relay 2019

Relay

Team Category Results

Place Div
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7/3/2019 5:12 PM

Division

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

Pace
07:18.289
08:30.795
08:45.020
08:49.010
08:50.210
08:53.522
09:12.522
09:18.683
09:30.579
09:31.780
09:39.724
10:16.572
12:29.375
14:20.707

Clock Time
7:32:14.460
8:47:03.310
9:01:44.000
9:05:50.990
9:07:05.280
9:10:30.370
9:30:06.630
9:36:28.080
9:48:44.550
9:49:58.910
9:58:10.690

10:36:12.000
12:53:13.810
14:48:06.390
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Sawtooth Relay 2019
Relay
Team Category Results

Place OA Team # Team Name Place Div Division Pace Clock Time
8 63 McCall's Merciful Mafia 1 HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 07:04.415 7:17:55.510
17 154  Breaking 2 2 HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 07:47.125 8:01:59.730
29 159 The Pacemakers 3 HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 08:13.937 8:29:39.620
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Sawtooth Relay 2019
Relay
Team Category Results

Place OA Team # Team Name Place Div Division Pace Clock Time
14 100 Braveys 1 HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 07:33.714 7:48:09.410
23 18 Sole Sisters 2 HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 08:04.703 8:20:07.980
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Sawtooth Relay 2019

Division

MASTERS COED
MASTERS COED
MASTERS COED
MASTERS COED
MASTERS COED

Relay
Team Category Results
Place OA Team # Team Name Place Div

35 147  Sparkling Ice 1
40 174  Middle Age Madness 2
49 73 Run With Aplomb 3
67 84  LastCall 4
124 60 Between A Walk & A Hard Pace 5
158 102  Get Outside 6

www.ProRaceTiming.com
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MASTERS COED

Pace Clock Time
08:28.518 8:44:42.320
08:40.773 8:57:21.060
08:52.919 9:09:53.000
09:16.524 9:34:14.430
10:29.120 10:49:08.820
11:42.400 12:04:45.570
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Place OA Team # Team Name

Sawtooth Relay 2019

Relay

Team Category Results

Place Div Division

4 69  Dirty Old Fastards 1
28 47  Seniors Of Mosier Valley 2
114 42  Knights Of Guinness 3
155 125 Return Of The Coffee Chickens 4
165 92 Row Bros 5

www.ProRaceTiming.com
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MASTERS MEN
MASTERS MEN
MASTERS MEN
MASTERS MEN
MASTERS MEN

Pace Clock Time
06:40.933 6:53:41.740
08:12.775 8:28:27.700
10:09.799 10:29:12.650
11:32.534 11:54:34.790
12:14.598 12:37:58.990
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Sawtooth Relay 2019

Division

MASTERS WOMEN
MASTERS WOMEN
MASTERS WOMEN
MASTERS WOMEN

Relay
Team Category Results
Place OA Team # Team Name Place Div

122 74  Rockin' Relay Rockettes 1
126 169 Twisted Sisters 2
133 2 In The End Waldo Found Himself 3
160 111 Alc And Talc 4
172 3 Determined Divas 5

www.ProRaceTiming.com
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MASTERS WOMEN

Pace Clock Time
10:26.019 10:45:56.850
10:30.114 10:50:10.350
10:47.156 11:07:45.450
11:47.117 12:09:37.640
14:28.043 14:55:40.540
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Sawtooth Relay 2019

Relay

Team Category Results

Place OA Team # Team Name

5
6
7
12
13
16
19
20
21
26
27
37
39
41
43
51
55
62
73
75
83
90
98
102
113
120
121
123
134
144
147
153

www.ProRaceTiming.com

43
122
162
103
78
5
65
157
151
149
105
94
118
166
75
4
143
137
56
96
161
167
163
148
121
12
141
26
71
99
22
120

R.W. A. Runnaz Wit Attitudes
Sofa Kingdom

Benny And The Jets

Dream Chafers

The Sexicans

The Empire Strides Back
The Can't Ketchums

Faster Than A Speeding Mullet
Where's My Uber?

Ryan's Relay Getting Married
Chafing The Dream

The Sweaty Bob's

Udder Staminia

Marauding Monkeys

The Absconders

Six Sweaty Sacks

Taste The Rainbow

Baker Creek Ramblers
Running Walkers

Jelly Belly Pacers
Guardians Of The Galenaxy
Cirque du Sore Legs

Too Fat For Uniforms
Radical Condor

Off Like A Wedding Dress

2 Beavers 4 Logs

10 Testes, 1 Chessie
Rippin' Bunz

Team Ramrod

Purple Cobras

Wishful Thinkers

RNers

Place Div Division
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7/3/2019 5:12 PM

MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN

Pace
06:42.142
06:51.289
06:52.765
07:20.426
07:30.619
07:42.926
07:53.373
07:56.252
08:00.298
08:10.340
08:12.685
08:32.257
08:40.191
08:41.313
08:44.497
08:53.770
08:56.986
09:09.623
09:21.211
09:24.468
09:31.772
09:35.840
09:46.356
09:50.445
10:09.368
10:20.323
10:21.852
10:28.358
10:49.823
11:07.883
11:11.496
11:21.939

Clock Time
6:54:56.630
7:04:22.910
7:05:54.300
7:34:26.790
7:44:57.840
7:57:39.740
8:08:26.540
8:11:24.780
8:15:35.230
8:25:56.940
8:28:22.140
8:48:33.860
8:56:45.000
8:57:54.500
9:01:11.610
9:10:45.710
9:14:04.820
9:27:07.190
9:39:04.570
9:42:26.220
9:49:58.420
9:54:10.240

10:05:01.330
10:09:14.440
10:28:45.960
10:40:04.220
10:41:38.860
10:48:21.630
11:10:30.560
11:29:08.610
11:32:52.330
11:43:38.870
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Sawtooth Relay 2019
Relay
Team Category Results

Place OA Team # Team Name Place Div Division Pace Clock Time
163 182  Sky Satterfield 1 SOLO 11:59.541 12:22:26.810
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Place OA Team # Team Name

11
22
53
60
64
65
71
74
88
100
105
108
111
112
116
125
130
136
137
138
139
142
143
148
149
150
152
159
162
164
167
168
DNS
DNS

170
13
130
68
51
97
85
158
123
25
49
127
112
86
95
129
79
48
82
35
61
119
115
144
77
126
160
15
66
173
91
17
46
140

The Mill SV

EO Sole Fire

Run Like A Mother
Check Your Sole
Call Girls

Average Joes

Legs Miserables
Buns Of Glory
Sawtitters

Sisters With Sole
#WCW

Pour Decisions

Lady Docs

Madams Of Mayhem
The Sweaty Betty's
Six Sweaty Chicks
Baby Got Track
#beerme

Team Rearview
ABG Girls
Dumbledore's Army
1st Place

Rose' All Day
Cocktails & Coors Light
Mom Squad
Mombies

Hula Honeys

Runnin Dust Bunnies
#BASIC

SHE

Ladies Of The 80's
Lightning Ladies
Probably Gonna Walk
Team Flash

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Relay

Place Div
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DNS
DNS
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Sawtooth Relay 2019

Team Category Results

Division

WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN

Pace

Clock Time
7:32:48.820
8:18:55.230
9:11:54.570
9:26:19.270
9:30:32.100
9:33:12.380
9:37:36.970

09:22.179 9:40:04.510

09:35.037 9:53:20.550

09:48.469 10:07:12.130

09:58.961 10:18:01.690

10:02.357 10:21:31.940

10:06.955 10:26:16.590

10:07.584 10:26:55.500

10:10.946 10:30:23.690

10:29.853 10:49:54.210

10:39.477 10:59:50.020

10:52.741 11:13:31.200

10:58.049 11:18:59.810

10:58.368 11:19:19.590

10:58.378 11:19:20.200

11:05.362 11:26:32.550

11:07.087 11:28:19.340

11:12.772 11:34:11.300

11:13.977 11:35:25.910

11:15.289 11:36:47.120

11:18.921 11:40:32.000

11:45.281 12:07:43.970

11:58.139 12:21:00.000

12:01.224 12:24:11.000

12:44.365 13:08:41.830

12:45.911 13:10:17.570

07:18.844
08:03.528
08:54.882
09:08.849
09:12.933
09:15.522
09:19.796
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